BID SUMMARY

Project #73362: Salmon Falls Road South of Glenesk Lane Realignment

Project No. **73362**

Project Types Lane Realignment

Project Types		Lane Realignment	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		GABE MENDEZ, INC.		LORANG BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION		DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC.			
Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	070030	Lead Compliance Plan	LS	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
2	080050	Progress Schedule (Critical Path Method)	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
3 P	120090	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
4 P	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$33,250.00	\$33,250.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,300.00	\$40,300.00
5 P	120159A	Temporary Pavement Delineation	LS	1	\$2,557.00	\$2,557.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
6 P	128601	Temporary Signal System	LS	1	\$65,400.00	\$65,400.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$64,500.00	\$64,500.00	\$77,100.00	\$77,100.00
7 P	128652	Portable Changeable Message Sign	LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00
8	129000	Temporary Railing (Type K)	LF	800	\$25.50	\$20,400.00	\$28.50	\$22,800.00	\$35.00	\$28,000.00	\$45.00	\$36,000.00	\$37.00	\$29,600.00
9	129110A	Temporary Crash Cushion (Type ABSORB 350)	EA	2	\$1,650.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$8,600.00
10 P	130100	Job Site Management	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$66,300.00	\$66,300.00
11	130300	Prepare Storm Water Pullution Prevention Plan	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
12	141000	Temporary Fence (Type ESA)	LF	795	\$5.15	\$4,094.25	\$5.00	\$3,975.00	\$6.00	\$4,770.00	\$4.00	\$3,180.00	\$6.10	\$4,849.50
13	141103	Remove Yellow Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Hazardous Waste)	LF	1,690	\$2.15	\$3,633.50	\$2.25	\$3,802.50	\$2.50	\$4,225.00	\$3.00	\$5,070.00	\$2.50	\$4,225.00
14	149001A	Prepare Fugitive Dust Plan	LS	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
15	151281	Salvage Roadside Sign	EA	7	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$125.00	\$875.00	\$115.00	\$805.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$120.00	\$840.00
16	151296	Salvage Guardrail	LF	258	\$15.00	\$3,870.00	\$10.50	\$2,709.00	\$13.00	\$3,354.00	\$15.00	\$3,870.00	\$12.00	\$3,096.00
17	153103	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SQ YD	98	\$40.00	\$3,920.00	\$56.00	\$5,488.00	\$43.00	\$4,214.00	\$85.00	\$8,330.00	\$63.20	\$6,193.60
18 P	160102	Clearing & Grubbing	LS	1	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$21,900.00	\$21,900.00
19 F	190101	Roadway Excavation	CY	5,235	\$94.00	\$492,090.00	\$97.75	\$511,721.25	\$104.00	\$544,440.00	\$112.00	\$586,320.00	\$95.00	\$497,325.00
20	210280	Rolled Erosion Control Product (Blanket)	SQ FT	8,689	\$0.59	\$5,126.51	\$0.75	\$6,516.75	\$0.70	\$6,082.30	\$0.40	\$3,475.60	\$0.70	\$6,082.30
21	210430	Hydroseed	SQ FT	21,811	\$0.13	\$2,835.43	\$0.18	\$3,925.98	\$0.15	\$3,271.65	\$0.10	\$2,181.10	\$0.15	\$3,271.65
22	260203	Class 2 Aggregate Base	CY	405	\$135.00	\$54,675.00	\$79.00	\$31,995.00	\$98.00	\$39,690.00	\$170.00	\$68,850.00	\$95.90	\$38,839.50
23	390132	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	400	\$162.00	\$64,800.00	\$148.50	\$59,400.00	\$204.25	\$81,700.00	\$205.00	\$82,000.00	\$249.00	\$99,600.00
24	394073	Place Hot Mix Asphalt Dike (Type A)	LF	638	\$12.50	\$7,975.00	\$11.85	\$7,560.30	\$9.00	\$5,742.00	\$7.00	\$4,466.00	\$7.10	\$4,529.80

Begin Advertisement: Bid Opening: Anticipated Award:

02/12/2016 03/11/2016 04/05/2016

16-0019 2C 1 of 2

Contract No. PW 11-30597

BID SUMMARY

Project #73362: Salmon Falls Road South of Glenesk Lane Realignment

Lane Realignment

Project Types

				GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		GABE MENDEZ, INC.		LORANG BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION		DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC.			
Item I	No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
25		566011	Roadside Sign (1-Post)	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$425.00	\$850.00	\$560.00	\$1,120.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$338.00	\$676.00
26	Ρ	800001	Fence (Type BW, Metal Post)	LF	510	\$14.75	\$7,522.50	\$22.50	\$11,475.00	\$22.00	\$11,220.00	\$19.50	\$9,945.00	\$22.80	\$11,628.00
27		820108	Delineator (Class 2)	EA	30	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$53.00	\$1,590.00
28	Ρ	832006	Midwest Guardrail System (Steel Post)	LF	150	\$115.00	\$17,250.00	\$167.00	\$25,050.00	\$152.00	\$22,800.00	\$115.00	\$17,250.00	\$159.00	\$23,850.00
29		839584A	MGS In-Line Terminal System	EA	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,725.00	\$4,725.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
30		839585A	MGS Flared Terminal System	EA	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
31		840504	4" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	2,764	\$1.20	\$3,316.80	\$1.35	\$3,731.40	\$1.40	\$3,869.60	\$1.00	\$2,764.00	\$1.41	\$3,897.24
32		999990	Mobilization	LS	1	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$113,900.00	\$113,900.00
			TOTAL				\$941,515.99		\$944,700.18		\$989,603.55		\$1,058,201.70		\$1,099,693.59

Final Pay Quantity F

Item Eligible for Partial Payment Р

LS Lump Sum

Sign Working Day SWD

Begin Advertisement: Bid Opening: Anticipated Award:

02/12/2016 03/11/2016 04/05/2016

Contract No. PW 11-30597 Project No. 73362